73
A
P
F
K
K
B
E

Synthetic rubber buffers at end of stroke
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered and lubricated
Operation:
Double acting
Operating temperature:
–20°C … +60°C 10 and 16 mm bore models
–20°C … +80°C 20 and 25 mm bore models
Consult our Technical Service for use below +2°C
PRODUCT
UPDATE
SEE PAGE 18
Model	 Dia.	 Stroke	 Port	 Piston
		 Ø	 length	 size	 rod
					    dia. Ø
M/6010/15	 10	 15	 M5	 4
M/6010/25	 10	 25	 M5	 4
M/6016/15	 16	 15	 M5	 6
M/6016/25	 16	 25	 M5	 6
M/6016/50	 16	 50	 M5	 6
M/6020/15	 20	 15	 G1/8	 8
M/6020/25	 20	 25	 G1/8	 8
M/6020/50	 20	 50	 G1/8	 8
M/6020/75	 20	 75	 G1/8	 8
M/6020/100	 20	 100	 G1/8	 8
M/6025/25	 25	 25	 G1/8	 10
M/6025/50	 25	 50	 G1/8	 10
M/6025/75	 25	 75	 G1/8	 10
M/6025/100	 25	 100	 G1/8	 10
M/6025/125	 25	 125	 G1/8	 10
Banjo	 Straight	 Elbow	 Service
flow	 fitting	 fitting	 kit
control
10K510405	 102250405	 102470405	 –